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Questions  Responses 415 Settings

415 responses

Not accepting responses )

Message for respondents

This form is no longer accepting responses.

Summary Question Individual

Demographic Questions

My child is in grade... 10 copy

415 responses

@
® 10
@n
@ 12
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My child's ethnicity is... (Please check all that applies) ID Copy

415 responses

Caucasian/White 316 (76.1%)

Hispanic/Latino 47 (11.3%)

African American —31 (7.5%)
Asian —42 (10.1%)

Native American

Other 41 (9.9%)
0 100 200 300 400
What language(s) do you speak at home? |_D Copy
415 responses
English 402 (96.9%)
Spanish 13 (3.1%)
Other 28 (6.7%)
0 100 200 300 400 500
Please check the highest level of education that any parent/guardian in your home has LD Copy

completed.

415 responses

@ Some High School

@ High School Diploma
Some College

@ College Diploma

@ Graduate Degree

@ No Comment
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My child has a 504 Plan

413 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ 1don't know

My child has an IEP

403 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ 1 don't know

School Environment, School Culture, and School Safety
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|_|:| Copy

LD Copy
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| feel that... (Check all that apply) IO copy

415 responses

My child enjoys their experience

___ 0,
ot Pl 314 (75.7%)

My child’s school emphasizes
respect for all students’ beliefs
and practices

257 (61.9%)

My child has opportunities to
participate in meaningful
extracurricular activities (Prior t...

—263 (63.4%)
None of the Above @—7 (1.7%)

0 100 200 300 400

Academic Program

| feel that my child’s school... (Check all that apply) |D Copy

415 responses

Sets high standards for academic

250 (60.2%
success

Meets the individual academic

—224 (549
needs of my child (54%)

Engages in practices that
address diverse learning styles
including students with disabiliti. ..

143 (34.5%)

None of the Above —80 (19.3%)

0 50 100 150 200 250

School Support Services
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Are you aware of the support services on campus (academic, emotional, etc) |_|:| Copy

415 responses

@® VYes
® No
Virtual Academy
Is your student enrolled in Virtual Academy at PCHS? @ Copy
412 responses
@ Yes
® No
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Do you want your student to continue in Virtual Academy for the 2022-23 school year? |_|:| Copy

187 responses

@ Yes
® No
Pali Academy
Is your student enrolled in Pali Academy, small learning community? LD Copy
374 responses
® Yes
® No
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Do you want your student to continue in Pali Academy for the 2022-23 School year?

160 responses

@® VYes
® No

Special Education

Does your student receive any special accommodations at school?

390 responses

@ Yes
® No

How would you rate the effectiveness of these supports?

152 responses

60

52 (34.2%)
40 44 (28.9%)

20
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@ Copy

@ Copy

@ Copy
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Pali does not encourage Special Ed students who are capable to reach for the stars, take challenging classes or
attend universities. The assumption is that they cannot. While that is true for some, other kids can be placed on
a path to college.

More academic planning follow up support!

She could use testing to see if she has undiagnosed learning issues

More individual attention

communication with the teachers and myself so she is getting the support needed in classes.
class selection choices

better coordination and accountability of supports, as each teacher manages differently and makes it difficult
for student and parent to manage. maybe a case manager or semester meeting with teachers for student and
parent

More Black faculty and staff.

Administration

The administration (Executive Director/Principal and Assistant Principals) at my child’s |D Copy
school... (Check all that apply)

415 responses

Consistently enforce school rules

220 (539
and policies (83%)

Are respectful and professional 287 (69.2%)

Communicate effectively with the

0,
PCHS community 233 (56.1%)

| would rate the administrators at

150 (36.1%
my child’s school as very effect... ( ©)

None of the Above 50 (12%)

0 100 200 300

Please indicate whether you Strongly Agree (1), Somewhat agree (2), Neither agree nor
disagree (3), Somewhat disagree (4), or Strongly disagree (5)
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The school’s Main Office is responsive

415 responses

150

100 106 (25.5%)

96 (23.1%)
88 (21.2%) 84 (20.2%)

50

The school’s Attendance Office is responsive

415 responses

150

121 (29.2%)

100

89 (21.4%)
78 (18.8%)
69 (16.6%)
50

The school’'s Academic Counseling office is responsive

415 responses

150

100 107 (25.8%)

50 62 (14.9%)
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|D Copy

41 (9.9%)

|D Copy

LD Copy

78 (18.8%)
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The school’s Dean’s Office is responsive

415 responses

200

170 (41%)

150

100

50 62 (14.9%)

The school’s College Center is responsive

415 responses

200

150 167 (40.2%)
100

73 (17.6%)
50 60 (14.5%)

Teachers and Communication
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|D Copy

45 (10.8%)

|D Copy

44 (10.6%)
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Which of the following forms of communication do you access to gain information about |_D Copy
PCHS? (Check all that apply)

415 responses

PCHS Website 328 (79%)

Schoology —347 (83.6%)
Weekly parent newsletter 294 (70.8%)
Word of mouth —139 (33.5%)
School/parent meetings

Robocalls —166 (40%)

0 100 200 300 400

Please indicate whether you Strongly Agree (1), Somewhat agree (2), Neither agree nor
disagree (3), Somewhat disagree (4), or Strongly disagree (5)

| know how to access information about my child’s grades and assignments on |_|:| Copy
Schoology

415 responses

300

200 208 (50.1%)

100
82 (19.8%)

35 (8.4%)
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| know how to access information about my child’s grades and attendance on Infinite |_D Copy
Campus

415 responses

300
200 210 (50.6%)
100
73 (17.6%) 76 (18.3%)
0 28 (6.7%) 28 (6.7%)
Timely information about my child’s progress is available through Schoology, Infinite |D Copy

Campus, or other means for my child’s: (Check all that apply)

415 responses

English class —369 (88.9%)

History class —326 (78.6%)

Math class —333 (80.2%)
Science class —320 (77.1%)
Physical Education class —218 (52.5%)
Visual and Performing Arts class —168 (40.5%)
World Language class 228 (54.9%)

0 100 200 300 400
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| have a good understanding of the following: (Check all that apply) |_D Copy

415 responses

Application/Registration Pro... 294 (70.8%)
Attendance Policy 350 (84.3%)
Block Scheduling 263 (63.4%)
Class Change Request Proc... 127 (30.6%)
Class Selection Process -—164 (39.5%)
College Preparation 132 (31.8%)
Community Service Require... —166 (40%)
Extracurricular Options —167 (40.2%)
Grading Policy 181 (43.6%)
Graduation Requirements /... -—211 (50.8%)
Math Standards Tests —119 (28.7%)
9th Grade Pods 169 (40.7%)
On Campus Tutoring 170 (41%)
Parent Volunteer Opportunities 115 (27.7%)
School Fundraising 176 (42.4%)
Schoology/Infinite Campus 286 (68.9%)
Sports Teams 177 (42.7%)
Transcripts/ GPA Calculation —101 (24.3%)
0 100 200 300 400
How would you rate the effectiveness of instruction at PCHS? ID Copy

413 responses

200

150 155 (37.5%)

100 110 (26.6%)

77 (18.6%)
50

22 (5.3%)

Fundraising Priorities
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Identify those areas you feel are most in need of fundraising support (Check all that |_D Copy
apply)

415 responses

Academic support services (ac... —228 (54.9%)
Athletics 113 (27.2%)
—145 (34.9%)

Campus Safety & Security
College preparation services (g... —207 (49.9%)
Extracurriculars/Clubs —96 (23.1%)
Mental Health Services 128 (30.8%)
Technology and Innovation (lac... 106 (25.5%)
School Infrastructure (deferred... —165 (39.8%)
Transportation Assistance

Visual & Performing Arts

66 (15.9%)
98 (23.6%)

0 50 100 150 200 250
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